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Whilst every effort will be made to
adhere to the scheduled times, the
Partnership disclaims any liability in
respect of loss or inconvenience
arising from any failure to operate
journeys as published, changes in
timings or printing errors.

For more information visit spt.co.uk or
alternatively, for all public transport
enquiries, call:

e o traveline

public transport info

0871 200 22 33

If you have any comments or suggestions
about the service(s) provided please
contact:

SPT JMB Travel Ltd
Bus Operations 101 Main Street
131 St. Vincent St  Newmains
Glasgow G2 5JF  Wishaw

03452712405  ML29BG

0141 333 3690 t 01698 386030
e bus@spt.co.uk
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Bus Timetable
From 5 February 2023

93

Coltness
Wishaw
Netherton

193

Parkside
Wishaw
Pather

This service is operated by
JMB Travel on behalf of
SPT.




Service 93/193 Parkside — Coltness — Wishaw — Netherton — Pather a

Operated by JMB Travel on behalf of SPT

Route Service 93: From Coltness Terminus via Coltness Road, North Dryburgh Road, Dryburgh Road, Main Street, Caledonian Road, Station Road, Dundyvan Street, Belhaven Road, Glasgow Road,
Netherton Street, Wishaw General Hospital Access Road, circle roundabout, Wishaw General Hospital Access Road, Netherton Street, Old Manse Road to Netherton, Carbarns.

Return from Netherton via Carbarns, Carbarns Road, Kirknethan, Kirkhill Road, B754, Netherton Street, Wishaw General Hospital Access Road, circle roundabout, Wishaw General Hospital Access
Road, Netherton Street, Glasgow Road, Belhaven Road, Dundyvan Street, Station Road, Caledonian Road, Main Street, Dryburgh Road, North Dryburgh Road, Coltness Road, Earlston Street to
Coltness Terminus

Hail and Ride operates on Kirknethan and Kirkhill Road

Route Service 193: From Parkside Terminus via Crossgates Avenue, Crosshill Drive, Biggar Road, Main Street, Wishaw High Road, North Dryburgh Road, Dryburgh Road, Main Street, Caledonian
Road, Station Road, Dundyvan Street, Belhaven Road, Glasgow Road, Netherton Street, Wishaw General Hospital Access Road, circle roundabout, Wishaw General Hospital Access Road, Netherton
Street, left into Netherton Road, Caledonian Road, Lomond Drive to Pather Linnhe Crescent.

Return from Pather via Linnhe Crescent, Ness Street, Etive Crescent, Arkaig Street, Linnhe Crescent, Lomond Drive, Caledonian Road, Netherton Road, Netherton Street, Wishaw General Hospital
Access Road, circle roundabout, Wishaw General Hospital Access Road, Netherton Street, Glasgow Road, Belhaven Road, Dundyvan Street, Station Road, Caledonian Road, Main Street, Dryburgh
Road, North Dryburgh Road, Wishaw High Road, Main Street, Biggar Road, Crosshill Drive, Crossgates Avenue to Parkside Terminus

Monday to Saturday

Service 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 Service 93 93 93 93 93 93 93

Codes NS NS NS Codes NS NS

Netherton, Carbarns 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1638 1738 Coltness, Terminus 0815 0915 1015 1115 1615 1715 Codes

Wishaw General Hospital 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1645 1745 Coltness, North Dryburgh Rd 0817 0917 1017 1117 1617 1717

Wishaw, Main Street 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 then 1652 1752 Coltness, Drybrugh Road 0822 0922 1022 1122 then 1622 1722 NS Does not operate
Coltness, Drybrugh Rd 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 hourly 1656 1756 Wishaw, Main Street 0826 0926 1026 1126 hourly 1626 1726 Saturda

Coltness, North Dryburgh Rd 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 until 1701 1801 Wishaw General Hospital 0833 0933 1033 1133 until 1633 1733 y

Coltness, Terminus 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1703 1803 Netherton, Carbarns 0838 0938 1038 1138 1638 1738

Sunday

Service 193 193 193 193 193 Service 193 193 193 193

Parkside, Crossgates Ave 0830 0930 1930 2030 Pather, Linnhe Crescent 0858 0958 1858 1958

Cleland, Main Street 0833 0933 1933 2033 Wishaw General Hospital 0905 1005 1905 2005

Coltness, North Dryburgh Rd 0836 0936 then 1936 2036 Wishaw, Main Street 0912 1012 then 1912 2012

Coltness, Drybrugh Road 0841 0941 hourly 1941 2041 Coltness, Drybrugh Road 0916 1016 hourly 1916 2016 The 24 hour clock is used
Wishaw, Main Street 0845 0945 until 1945 2045 Coltness, North Dryburgh Rd 0921 1021 until 1921 2021 throughout this guide to
Wishaw General Hospital 0852 0952 1952 2052 Cleland, Main Street 0924 1024 1924 2024 avoid confusion between
Pather, Linnhe Crescent 0858 0958 1958 2058 Parkside, Crossgates Ave 0927 1027 1927 2027 am and pm times.

Fare table service 93/193
Adult single fares For example:

9.00am is shown as 0900

Service 93 Service 193 Child Single Fares

Carbarns Loop Pather, Lomond Drive (from 5th to 16th birthday) 2.15pm is shown as 1415
1.70 Wishaw Hospital or Heathery R'bout 1.35 Millbank Road Children under school age fravel free 10.25pm is shown as 2225
2.00 1.35 Wishaw Town Centre 1.95 1.35 Wishaw Hospital or Heathery R'bout Childs single fares at half the adult single . . .
2.15 1.95 1.10 Carrick Crescent 2.00 1.95 1.35 Wishaw Town Centre fare rounded up to the next 5p This service will not operate on 25
2.151.95 1.35 0.90 Ettrick Street 2.152.00 1.95 1.10 Carrick Crescent December and 1 January. On other
2.20 2.00 1.70 1.35 1.10 Coltness Terminus|2.15 2.00 1.95 1.35 0.90 Ettrick Street bank, public or local holidays the service
2.202.15 2.00 1.70 1.35 1.10 Coltness Bridge will be operated as specified subject to
2.20 215 2.00 195 1.70 1.35 1.10 Cleland Cross traffic requirements when the service
250 2.20 2.15 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.35 1.10 Cleland may be either amended or withdrawn by
Bareement with Stratholyde Partnership

for Transport
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